SC ROSA Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd. Vb-3
Page 1 of 4
SC-ROSAXX913XX
2.5Gbps PIN-TIA Receiver with Receptacle Modules
Features
 High sensitivity
 Differential ended output
 Single +3.3V operation
 Trans-impedance amplifier with AGC
 RoHS Compliant Products Available
General
SC-ROSAX913XX Series is a 4 pin or 5 pin PIN-TIA with Receptacle operating on 2.5Gbps.
It provides high sensitivity with AGC, 100ohm differential outputs PIN-TIA provides a monitor pin.
A split sleeve for the optical connector is jointed with Ǿ2.5mm ferrule.
Ordering Information (Standard version *Note1)
Part No. Insulation Voltage (V) Pin Type Ferrule sets of type
SC-ROSA59130B NO 3.3 A Ceramic sleeve
SC-ROSA6J9130W YES 3.3 A No ceramic sleeve
SC-ROSA5913DW NO 3.3 D No ceramic sleeve
SC-ROSA6J913DB YES 3.3 D Ceramic sleeve
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact EOPTOLINK sales.
Applications
 2.5Gbps application
 SDH/SONET application